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Bhikiyasain

fAfraraeT

V_CD
01158600
01172800
01162700
01160900
01172500
01160800
01159400
01170600
01164300
01161900
01166700
01220500
01161400
01162200
01159100
01163800
01170000
01169100
01172100
01172400
01169400
01221500
01218700

Bhikiyasain

Name
Adagoli
Adborha
Amoli
Bagarh
Bagdawar
Bajan
Baman Chauna
Bamyoli
Barikote
Barswaltana
Basot
Batkote Guth Nagarjun
Batulia
Bauli
Bel
Belti
Benigaon
Bhagiru
Bhagoli
Bhakuniya
Bhamoria
Bhanti
Bhetikama




01164900
01220700
01220600
01160600
01158900
01169600
01221400
01170700
01168100
01165100
01219000
01162900
01162100
01218800
01221600
01218400
01170800
01219100
01170500
01160000
01220200
01173600
01217800
01219600

Bhikiyasain

Bhikiyasin
Bhuwali
Bigana
Bilara

Binoli

Binoli
Budhina
Buganaurarh
Chanali
Chanoli
Chanoli
Chaparh
Chhapoli
Chouniya
Chura
Chura And Chak Gaja
Dadhuli
Dahal
Dalmari
Dalmori
Dangar Khola
Danpau
Daula

Dhamera

Bhikiyasain

fAfraraeT



Bhikiyasain

fAfraraeT

01167900
01167400
01169200
01218500
01161800
01164400
01160100
01220800
01171900
01166900
01167000
01161600
01171600
01221700
01168800
01173100
01167200
01219500
01171500
01169000
01172000
01160500
01165700
01164000

Bhikiyasain

Dhanoli Malli
Dhanoli Talli
Dharar
Dhaugiya
Dhunga

Dhura

Dob Syotari
Dulgarhi
Dumana
Dumdoli Bakar
Dumdoli Patliya
Dyuna
Falsaun
Gadholi
Gairgaon
Gairkholi
Gangora
Ghugti
Gujargari
Harnoli

Hauli Kathayat
Inda

Inoli

Jabeka

fAfraraeT

&Il Hoel!
Tl Tt
ERIR

SR

g

g
SERSIRIIR]
EERE]

AT
ST

S

gHGlel Ueerd



01164500
01160200
01220400
01219400
01162300
01159300
01171700
01161200
01164700
01220300
01163500
01172200
01165900
01166600
01163200
01219800
01171800
01163100
01218100
01162500
01163600
01161300
01163300
01166500

Bhikiyasain

Jaitha
Jaitkhola
Jaitoli

Jalali

Jamoli

Janal Bangari
Jashajunaurna
Jhar Kote
Kadholi
Kafalani And Masi
Kamrarh
Kargina
Kathuli
Kaunikapoli
Khairia
Khanari
Khanoli
Khanoliya
Kharak
Khargoli
Kharhkhet
Kharkuli
Khobara

Khuna

01168900
01165300
01158800
01168400
01171100
01171000
01171200
01170400
01170900
01170300
01163000

Bhikiyasain

Termoli

Thapala

Thiroli

Tholi

Tulkaande
Ugaliya Aswal
Ugaliya Bist
Ugaliya Kathayat
Ugaliya Lalchand
Ugaliya Rotela
Unduli
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01219700
01174100
01160400
01158500
01163700
01167800
01167700
01162800
01172300
01167500
01165200
01164100
01166200
01166300
01166100
01173300
01221200
01159700
01166800
01221300
01218900
01173700
01168500
01218200

Bhikiyasain

Shilangh
Silphori

Simtoli

Simura

Sinar

Sinaura Dangwal
Sinaura Kadakoti
Singoli

Sirmoli

Soli

Sorei

Sounli

Srikote Majhli
Srikote Nahuri
Srikote Uncha
Suni

Sure

Syautara

Tak Naurarh
Takulty

Tali Mayoli And Chak Kular

Tana Chatura
Tani

Tatak Batolia

fAfraraeT
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01164600
01161500
01165600
01172900
01163900
01165800
01169300
01166400
01173500
01164200
01159200
01159900
01162000
01173900
01170100
01219300
01218600
01218000
01218300
01170200
01169900
01163400
01161700
01172700

Bhikiyasain

Khureri
Khururhi
Kotagiwai
Koteaswal
Kotyaaga
Kumarti
Kunjhana
Kutana
Laukote
Liserhi
Madiyal Ganiya
Mahar Naula
Mahartana
Mainari
Majhera
Malli Mayoli
Mason
Matela Malla
Matela Talla
Mavyalkote
Michauli
Millekh
Minar

Mohanri

fAfraraeT



01169500
01217900
01217600
01158700
01161000
01167100
01220000
01221900
01167600
01158300
01165400
01168700
01160300
01173000
01159800
01221000
01220100
01173200
01168000
01219200
01168600
01217700
01168300
01220900

Bhikiyasain

Mundil
Muniya Chura
Nai Khola
Naikana
Nail
Nainisera
Naithanaguth
Nar Singh
Naudharia
Naugaon
Naugaon
Naughar
Naula
Nigarali
Nimugar
Nirkote
Noabara
Noona
Okhala
Padhuala
Pali

Pali
Pantgaon

Patash

01166000
01171400
01158400
01162400
01159500
01159600
01168200
01167300
01173800
01162600
01160700
01161100
01172600
01221100
01173400
01221800
01164800
01165500
01219900
01159000
01165000
01169700
01169800
01171300

Bhikiyasain

Pipalgaon
Pipaliya

Piparoli

Pothi

Purani Baserhibaman
Purani Baseri Basna
Pusail

Raparh

Rigria

Rikharh

Rikhari Dhorituri
Rikhari Negi
Rora

Rupanoula
Rutbaw
Sagnate
Sainsera
Salauni

Sannara

Sanra

Sarpat

Seekoti Palla
Seekoti Palla

Seem

fAfraraeT
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